APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Excise Guard
Name of Department : Excise

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 04.10.2012
No. of Vacancies reported : 3NJD

Date of Advice ¢ 12.10.2012
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS
NJD : 3(MRIV70C
MRV 28 E
MR IV 41 OC)

TPO : 5
(MR 1V 48 OX
MRIV 50D
MR 1V 52 SC
MRV 54 E
MR IV 56 M)

NCA : Nil

Rank Rotation as
Name & Address No Community | approved by the Remarks
Commission

Rejith KR 167 - MR IV 7 OC NJD satisfied
Renjith Bhavan

Mylakkara, Mylakkara P O
Thiruvananthapuram — 695 572

Vinod S 184 Ezhava MR 1V 28 E NJD satisfied
S P Nivas, Kolla,

Panavoor P O, Nedumangadu
Thiruvananthapuram — 695 568

Jayaprakash V 169 -- MR 1V 41 OC NJD satisfied
Chengazhassery Mekke Veedu
Valiyarathala, Ooruttambalam P O
Thiruvananthapuram — 695 507




OC/BC Position

(0]® BC NJD LPE Total
Previous 58 57 75 2 192
Present - - 3 - 3
Grand Total 58 57 78 2 195

Unfilled turns of communities - Nil

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM



	Excise
	PENDING  TURNS
	5
	(MR IV 48 OX
	Nil
	Community

	Remarks
	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	LPE
	Total
	58
	57
	75
	2
	192
	-
	-
	3
	-
	3
	58
	57
	78
	2
	195

	                                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


