APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Excise Guard

Name of Department : Excise
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 04.10.2012
No. of Vacancies reported : 3 NJD
Date of Advice : 12.10.2012

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS

NJD : 3 (MR IV 7 OC

MR IV 28 E

MR IV 41 OC)

TPO : 5

(MR IV 48 OX

MR IV 50 D

MR IV 52 SC

MR IV 54 E

MR IV 56 M)

NCA : Nil

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Rejith K R	167		MR IV 7 OC	NJD satisfied
	Renjith Bhavan				
	Mylakkara, Mylakkara P O				
	Thiruvananthapuram – 695 572				
2	Vinod S	184	Ezhava	MR IV 28 E	NJD satisfied
	S P Nivas, Kolla,				
	Panavoor P O, Nedumangadu				
	Thiruvananthapuram – 695 568				
3	Jayaprakash V	169		MR IV 41 OC	NJD satisfied
	Chengazhassery Mekke Veedu				
	Valiyarathala, Ooruttambalam P O				
	Thiruvananthapuram – 695 507				

OC/BC Position

	ос	ВС	NJD	LPE	Total
Previous	58	57	75	2	192
Present	ı	-	3	-	3
Grand Total	58	57	78	2	195

Unfilled turns of communities - Nil

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM